
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 1,032 215 215 20.83%
20-655 University No. 2 3,922 702 702 17.90%
20-660 University No. 3 3,011 804 804 26.70%
20-665 University No. 4 1,584 365 365 23.04%
20-670 University No. 5 4,668 1,233 1233 26.41%
District 20 - Absentee 0 1,252 1252 N/A
District 20 - Early Voting 0 686 686 N/A
District 20  - Question 0 212 212 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 14,217 5,469 5,469 38.47%
State - Total 14,217 5,469 5,469 38.47%

State of Alaska
2022 GENERAL ELECTION

Statement of Votes Cast
November 8, 2022
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U.S. Senator    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct Ch
es

br
o,

 P
at

ric
ia 

R.
(D

EM
) 

Ke
lle

y, 
Bu

zz
 A

.
(R

EP
) 

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 43 21.08% 3 1.47%
20-655 University No. 2 105 15.79% 21 3.16%
20-660 University No. 3 117 15.12% 7 0.90%
20-665 University No. 4 59 16.86% 9 2.57%
20-670 University No. 5 141 12.04% 19 1.62%
District 20 - Absentee 252 20.19% 20 1.60%
District 20 - Early Voting 107 16.14% 4 0.60%
District 20  - Question 46 22.12% 8 3.85%

State of Alaska - Total 870 16.47% 91 1.72%
State - Total 870 16.47% 91 1.72%
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Precinct M
ur

ko
ws

ki,
 Li

sa
(R

EP
) 

Ts
hi

ba
ka

, K
ell

y C
.

(R
EP

) 

W
rit

e-
in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 88 43.14% 70 34.31% 0 0.00% 204
20-655 University No. 2 280 42.11% 255 38.35% 4 0.60% 665
20-660 University No. 3 363 46.90% 285 36.82% 2 0.26% 774
20-665 University No. 4 167 47.71% 114 32.57% 1 0.29% 350
20-670 University No. 5 516 44.06% 494 42.19% 1 0.09% 1,171
District 20 - Absentee 652 52.24% 268 21.47% 56 4.49% 1,248
District 20 - Early Voting 338 50.98% 193 29.11% 21 3.17% 663
District 20  - Question 86 41.35% 61 29.33% 7 3.37% 208

State of Alaska - Total 2,490 47.13% 1,740 32.94% 92 1.74% 5,283
State - Total 2,490 47.13% 1,740 32.94% 92 1.74% 5,283

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 3 of 32



U.S. Representative    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct Be
gi

ch
, N

ick
(R

EP
) 

By
e, 

Ch
ris

(LI
B)

 

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 47 22.49% 3 1.44%
20-655 University No. 2 144 20.90% 16 2.32%
20-660 University No. 3 162 20.69% 8 1.02%
20-665 University No. 4 80 22.22% 3 0.83%
20-670 University No. 5 302 25.06% 11 0.91%
District 20 - Absentee 162 12.98% 9 0.72%
District 20 - Early Voting 114 16.79% 10 1.47%
District 20  - Question 37 17.54% 6 2.84%

State of Alaska - Total 1,048 19.47% 66 1.23%
State - Total 1,048 19.47% 66 1.23%
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Precinct Pa
lin

, S
ar

ah
(R

EP
) 

Pe
lto

la,
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ar
y S

.
(D
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) 

W
rit

e-
in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 39 18.66% 120 57.42% 0 0.00% 209
20-655 University No. 2 132 19.16% 396 57.47% 1 0.15% 689
20-660 University No. 3 137 17.50% 475 60.66% 1 0.13% 783
20-665 University No. 4 51 14.17% 226 62.78% 0 0.00% 360
20-670 University No. 5 230 19.09% 662 54.94% 0 0.00% 1,205
District 20 - Absentee 173 13.86% 884 70.83% 20 1.60% 1,248
District 20 - Early Voting 101 14.87% 453 66.72% 1 0.15% 679
District 20  - Question 34 16.11% 132 62.56% 2 0.95% 211

State of Alaska - Total 897 16.66% 3,348 62.18% 25 0.46% 5,384
State - Total 897 16.66% 3,348 62.18% 25 0.46% 5,384
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Governor / Lieutenant Governor    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct Du
nl

ea
vy

/D
ah

lst
ro

m (R
EP

) 

Ga
ra

/C
oo

k
(D

EM
) 

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 89 42.18% 74 35.07%
20-655 University No. 2 318 45.69% 221 31.75%
20-660 University No. 3 325 40.93% 268 33.75%
20-665 University No. 4 140 38.57% 140 38.57%
20-670 University No. 5 604 49.35% 385 31.45%
District 20 - Absentee 361 28.95% 575 46.11%
District 20 - Early Voting 241 35.29% 263 38.51%
District 20  - Question 81 39.13% 75 36.23%

State of Alaska - Total 2,159 39.80% 2,001 36.88%
State - Total 2,159 39.80% 2,001 36.88%
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Precinct Pi
er

ce
/G

ru
nw

ald
(R

EP
) 

W
alk

er
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ga

s
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W
rit
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in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 10 4.74% 38 18.01% 0 0.00% 211
20-655 University No. 2 28 4.02% 128 18.39% 1 0.14% 696
20-660 University No. 3 19 2.39% 181 22.80% 1 0.13% 794
20-665 University No. 4 11 3.03% 72 19.83% 0 0.00% 363
20-670 University No. 5 37 3.02% 198 16.18% 0 0.00% 1,224
District 20 - Absentee 19 1.52% 292 23.42% 0 0.00% 1,247
District 20 - Early Voting 16 2.34% 161 23.57% 2 0.29% 683
District 20  - Question 8 3.86% 42 20.29% 1 0.48% 207

State of Alaska - Total 148 2.73% 1,112 20.50% 5 0.09% 5,425
State - Total 148 2.73% 1,112 20.50% 5 0.09% 5,425
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Senate District J    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct Sa
tte

rfi
eld

, A
nd

re
w 

E. (R
EP

) 

Ta
rr,

 G
er

an
(D

EM
) 

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 75 36.41% 14 6.80%
20-655 University No. 2 275 40.98% 86 12.82%
20-660 University No. 3 294 37.84% 77 9.91%
20-665 University No. 4 124 35.23% 32 9.09%
20-670 University No. 5 532 44.63% 112 9.40%
District 20 - Absentee 288 24.37% 135 11.42%
District 20 - Early Voting 203 30.16% 88 13.08%
District 20  - Question 9 19.15% 7 14.89%

State of Alaska - Total 1,800 35.29% 551 10.80%
State - Total 1,800 35.29% 551 10.80%
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Precinct Du
nb
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re

st
(D

EM
) 

W
rit

e-
in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 117 56.80% 0 0.00% 206
20-655 University No. 2 309 46.05% 1 0.15% 671
20-660 University No. 3 406 52.25% 0 0.00% 777
20-665 University No. 4 196 55.68% 0 0.00% 352
20-670 University No. 5 544 45.64% 4 0.34% 1,192
District 20 - Absentee 745 63.03% 14 1.18% 1,182
District 20 - Early Voting 376 55.87% 6 0.89% 673
District 20  - Question 31 65.96% 0 0.00% 47

State of Alaska - Total 2,724 53.41% 25 0.49% 5,100
State - Total 2,724 53.41% 25 0.49% 5,100
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House District 20    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct Ha
ra

ry
, J

or
da

n 
I.

(R
EP

) 

Gr
ay

, A
nd

re
w 

T.
(D

EM
) 

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 37 18.69% 100 50.51%
20-655 University No. 2 128 19.60% 311 47.63%
20-660 University No. 3 137 18.27% 401 53.47%
20-665 University No. 4 55 16.08% 187 54.68%
20-670 University No. 5 214 18.59% 507 44.05%
District 20 - Absentee 91 7.80% 751 64.41%
District 20 - Early Voting 78 11.91% 407 62.14%
District 20  - Question 2 6.90% 19 65.52%

State of Alaska - Total 742 15.01% 2,683 54.27%
State - Total 742 15.01% 2,683 54.27%

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 10 of 32



Precinct Ko
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ha
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(LI
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Ba
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W
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in

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 9 4.55% 52 26.26% 0 0.00% 198
20-655 University No. 2 51 7.81% 160 24.50% 3 0.46% 653
20-660 University No. 3 26 3.47% 186 24.80% 0 0.00% 750
20-665 University No. 4 13 3.80% 87 25.44% 0 0.00% 342
20-670 University No. 5 48 4.17% 380 33.01% 2 0.17% 1,151
District 20 - Absentee 33 2.83% 275 23.58% 16 1.37% 1,166
District 20 - Early Voting 28 4.27% 133 20.31% 9 1.37% 655
District 20  - Question 4 13.79% 4 13.79% 0 0.00% 29

State of Alaska - Total 212 4.29% 1,277 25.83% 30 0.61% 4,944
State - Total 212 4.29% 1,277 25.83% 30 0.61% 4,944

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 11 of 32



BM#1 Constitutional Convention    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 78 37.86% 128 62.14% 206
20-655 University No. 2 209 31.38% 457 68.62% 666
20-660 University No. 3 233 29.61% 554 70.39% 787
20-665 University No. 4 76 21.65% 275 78.35% 351
20-670 University No. 5 385 32.41% 803 67.59% 1,188
District 20 - Absentee 196 16.13% 1,019 83.87% 1,215
District 20 - Early Voting 174 26.17% 491 73.83% 665
District 20  - Question 69 36.32% 121 63.68% 190

State of Alaska - Total 1,420 26.96% 3,848 73.04% 5,268
State - Total 1,420 26.96% 3,848 73.04% 5,268
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Court of Appeals - Harbison    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 110 60.77% 71 39.23% 181
20-655 University No. 2 333 57.81% 243 42.19% 576
20-660 University No. 3 458 67.25% 223 32.75% 681
20-665 University No. 4 189 60.97% 121 39.03% 310
20-670 University No. 5 614 58.81% 430 41.19% 1,044
District 20 - Absentee 782 76.97% 234 23.03% 1,016
District 20 - Early Voting 403 68.42% 186 31.58% 589
District 20  - Question 102 63.75% 58 36.25% 160

State of Alaska - Total 2,991 65.64% 1,566 34.36% 4,557
State - Total 2,991 65.64% 1,566 34.36% 4,557
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Superior Court JD3 - Cagle    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 100 55.56% 80 44.44% 180
20-655 University No. 2 307 53.77% 264 46.23% 571
20-660 University No. 3 421 62.84% 249 37.16% 670
20-665 University No. 4 177 57.65% 130 42.35% 307
20-670 University No. 5 579 55.67% 461 44.33% 1,040
District 20 - Absentee 706 70.39% 297 29.61% 1,003
District 20 - Early Voting 370 63.79% 210 36.21% 580
District 20  - Question 90 60.00% 60 40.00% 150

State of Alaska - Total 2,750 61.10% 1,751 38.90% 4,501
State - Total 2,750 61.10% 1,751 38.90% 4,501
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Superior Court JD3 - Easter    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 108 61.36% 68 38.64% 176
20-655 University No. 2 327 57.88% 238 42.12% 565
20-660 University No. 3 448 66.27% 228 33.73% 676
20-665 University No. 4 195 62.70% 116 37.30% 311
20-670 University No. 5 622 59.46% 424 40.54% 1,046
District 20 - Absentee 779 76.90% 234 23.10% 1,013
District 20 - Early Voting 395 68.22% 184 31.78% 579
District 20  - Question 89 59.73% 60 40.27% 149

State of Alaska - Total 2,963 65.63% 1,552 34.37% 4,515
State - Total 2,963 65.63% 1,552 34.37% 4,515
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Superior Court JD3 - Gandbhir    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 112 62.57% 67 37.43% 179
20-655 University No. 2 308 54.42% 258 45.58% 566
20-660 University No. 3 430 64.47% 237 35.53% 667
20-665 University No. 4 179 57.93% 130 42.07% 309
20-670 University No. 5 600 57.69% 440 42.31% 1,040
District 20 - Absentee 758 74.83% 255 25.17% 1,013
District 20 - Early Voting 380 65.52% 200 34.48% 580
District 20  - Question 84 57.14% 63 42.86% 147

State of Alaska - Total 2,851 63.34% 1,650 36.66% 4,501
State - Total 2,851 63.34% 1,650 36.66% 4,501

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 16 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Garton    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 113 63.13% 66 36.87% 179
20-655 University No. 2 324 57.24% 242 42.76% 566
20-660 University No. 3 439 65.72% 229 34.28% 668
20-665 University No. 4 179 58.12% 129 41.88% 308
20-670 University No. 5 595 57.21% 445 42.79% 1,040
District 20 - Absentee 761 75.65% 245 24.35% 1,006
District 20 - Early Voting 395 68.10% 185 31.90% 580
District 20  - Question 89 60.96% 57 39.04% 146

State of Alaska - Total 2,895 64.43% 1,598 35.57% 4,493
State - Total 2,895 64.43% 1,598 35.57% 4,493
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Superior Court JD3 - Gist    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 101 56.42% 78 43.58% 179
20-655 University No. 2 303 53.91% 259 46.09% 562
20-660 University No. 3 410 62.12% 250 37.88% 660
20-665 University No. 4 169 55.23% 137 44.77% 306
20-670 University No. 5 573 55.47% 460 44.53% 1,033
District 20 - Absentee 709 71.26% 286 28.74% 995
District 20 - Early Voting 375 65.56% 197 34.44% 572
District 20  - Question 79 54.86% 65 45.14% 144

State of Alaska - Total 2,719 61.09% 1,732 38.91% 4,451
State - Total 2,719 61.09% 1,732 38.91% 4,451
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Superior Court JD3 - Joanis    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 106 59.55% 72 40.45% 178
20-655 University No. 2 306 54.06% 260 45.94% 566
20-660 University No. 3 422 63.75% 240 36.25% 662
20-665 University No. 4 170 55.92% 134 44.08% 304
20-670 University No. 5 587 56.71% 448 43.29% 1,035
District 20 - Absentee 717 71.84% 281 28.16% 998
District 20 - Early Voting 382 66.78% 190 33.22% 572
District 20  - Question 85 58.62% 60 41.38% 145

State of Alaska - Total 2,775 62.22% 1,685 37.78% 4,460
State - Total 2,775 62.22% 1,685 37.78% 4,460
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Superior Court JD3 - Kristiansen    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 111 62.01% 68 37.99% 179
20-655 University No. 2 323 57.07% 243 42.93% 566
20-660 University No. 3 431 64.52% 237 35.48% 668
20-665 University No. 4 186 59.62% 126 40.38% 312
20-670 University No. 5 589 56.80% 448 43.20% 1,037
District 20 - Absentee 708 70.52% 296 29.48% 1,004
District 20 - Early Voting 382 65.98% 197 34.02% 579
District 20  - Question 90 62.07% 55 37.93% 145

State of Alaska - Total 2,820 62.81% 1,670 37.19% 4,490
State - Total 2,820 62.81% 1,670 37.19% 4,490
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Superior Court JD3 - Matthews    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 106 59.55% 72 40.45% 178
20-655 University No. 2 321 56.61% 246 43.39% 567
20-660 University No. 3 434 65.36% 230 34.64% 664
20-665 University No. 4 180 58.44% 128 41.56% 308
20-670 University No. 5 594 57.39% 441 42.61% 1,035
District 20 - Absentee 748 74.73% 253 25.27% 1,001
District 20 - Early Voting 378 65.74% 197 34.26% 575
District 20  - Question 96 64.00% 54 36.00% 150

State of Alaska - Total 2,857 63.80% 1,621 36.20% 4,478
State - Total 2,857 63.80% 1,621 36.20% 4,478

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 21 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Peterson    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 107 59.12% 74 40.88% 181
20-655 University No. 2 316 56.23% 246 43.77% 562
20-660 University No. 3 422 63.94% 238 36.06% 660
20-665 University No. 4 179 58.12% 129 41.88% 308
20-670 University No. 5 584 56.86% 443 43.14% 1,027
District 20 - Absentee 736 73.53% 265 26.47% 1,001
District 20 - Early Voting 379 66.14% 194 33.86% 573
District 20  - Question 90 61.64% 56 38.36% 146

State of Alaska - Total 2,813 63.10% 1,645 36.90% 4,458
State - Total 2,813 63.10% 1,645 36.90% 4,458

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 22 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Ramgren    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 102 57.30% 76 42.70% 178
20-655 University No. 2 297 53.42% 259 46.58% 556
20-660 University No. 3 416 63.13% 243 36.87% 659
20-665 University No. 4 176 57.33% 131 42.67% 307
20-670 University No. 5 564 55.08% 460 44.92% 1,024
District 20 - Absentee 711 71.24% 287 28.76% 998
District 20 - Early Voting 363 63.57% 208 36.43% 571
District 20  - Question 78 53.79% 67 46.21% 145

State of Alaska - Total 2,707 61.00% 1,731 39.00% 4,438
State - Total 2,707 61.00% 1,731 39.00% 4,438

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 23 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Saxby    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 105 57.69% 77 42.31% 182
20-655 University No. 2 303 53.72% 261 46.28% 564
20-660 University No. 3 428 64.17% 239 35.83% 667
20-665 University No. 4 174 56.68% 133 43.32% 307
20-670 University No. 5 576 55.65% 459 44.35% 1,035
District 20 - Absentee 701 70.03% 300 29.97% 1,001
District 20 - Early Voting 372 64.92% 201 35.08% 573
District 20  - Question 87 59.59% 59 40.41% 146

State of Alaska - Total 2,746 61.36% 1,729 38.64% 4,475
State - Total 2,746 61.36% 1,729 38.64% 4,475

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 24 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Stohler    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 109 60.89% 70 39.11% 179
20-655 University No. 2 315 56.25% 245 43.75% 560
20-660 University No. 3 434 65.26% 231 34.74% 665
20-665 University No. 4 191 61.41% 120 38.59% 311
20-670 University No. 5 585 56.91% 443 43.09% 1,028
District 20 - Absentee 732 73.35% 266 26.65% 998
District 20 - Early Voting 384 66.67% 192 33.33% 576
District 20  - Question 92 63.45% 53 36.55% 145

State of Alaska - Total 2,842 63.69% 1,620 36.31% 4,462
State - Total 2,842 63.69% 1,620 36.31% 4,462

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 25 of 32



Superior Court JD3 - Wallace    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 104 59.09% 72 40.91% 176
20-655 University No. 2 312 55.91% 246 44.09% 558
20-660 University No. 3 418 63.62% 239 36.38% 657
20-665 University No. 4 175 57.38% 130 42.62% 305
20-670 University No. 5 598 58.11% 431 41.89% 1,029
District 20 - Absentee 726 72.89% 270 27.11% 996
District 20 - Early Voting 379 66.03% 195 33.97% 574
District 20  - Question 85 59.03% 59 40.97% 144

State of Alaska - Total 2,797 63.01% 1,642 36.99% 4,439
State - Total 2,797 63.01% 1,642 36.99% 4,439

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 26 of 32



District Court JD3 - Chung    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 116 64.80% 63 35.20% 179
20-655 University No. 2 337 59.44% 230 40.56% 567
20-660 University No. 3 451 67.31% 219 32.69% 670
20-665 University No. 4 194 62.58% 116 37.42% 310
20-670 University No. 5 604 58.53% 428 41.47% 1,032
District 20 - Absentee 761 75.95% 241 24.05% 1,002
District 20 - Early Voting 394 67.70% 188 32.30% 582
District 20  - Question 93 63.70% 53 36.30% 146

State of Alaska - Total 2,950 65.73% 1,538 34.27% 4,488
State - Total 2,950 65.73% 1,538 34.27% 4,488

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 27 of 32



District Court JD3 - Clark    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 108 60.67% 70 39.33% 178
20-655 University No. 2 321 57.22% 240 42.78% 561
20-660 University No. 3 425 64.30% 236 35.70% 661
20-665 University No. 4 186 61.18% 118 38.82% 304
20-670 University No. 5 589 57.18% 441 42.82% 1,030
District 20 - Absentee 737 74.07% 258 25.93% 995
District 20 - Early Voting 400 69.32% 177 30.68% 577
District 20  - Question 88 60.69% 57 39.31% 145

State of Alaska - Total 2,854 64.12% 1,597 35.88% 4,451
State - Total 2,854 64.12% 1,597 35.88% 4,451

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 28 of 32



District Court JD3 - Fallon    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 104 58.76% 73 41.24% 177
20-655 University No. 2 316 56.43% 244 43.57% 560
20-660 University No. 3 423 63.99% 238 36.01% 661
20-665 University No. 4 182 59.87% 122 40.13% 304
20-670 University No. 5 586 57.00% 442 43.00% 1,028
District 20 - Absentee 708 71.37% 284 28.63% 992
District 20 - Early Voting 367 64.05% 206 35.95% 573
District 20  - Question 83 57.64% 61 42.36% 144

State of Alaska - Total 2,769 62.38% 1,670 37.62% 4,439
State - Total 2,769 62.38% 1,670 37.62% 4,439

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 29 of 32



District Court JD3 - Jamgochian    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 106 59.22% 73 40.78% 179
20-655 University No. 2 303 54.01% 258 45.99% 561
20-660 University No. 3 417 62.80% 247 37.20% 664
20-665 University No. 4 177 57.84% 129 42.16% 306
20-670 University No. 5 582 56.40% 450 43.60% 1,032
District 20 - Absentee 704 70.82% 290 29.18% 994
District 20 - Early Voting 378 65.74% 197 34.26% 575
District 20  - Question 85 59.86% 57 40.14% 142

State of Alaska - Total 2,752 61.80% 1,701 38.20% 4,453
State - Total 2,752 61.80% 1,701 38.20% 4,453

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 30 of 32



District Court JD3 - Nesbett    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 107 60.11% 71 39.89% 178
20-655 University No. 2 331 58.69% 233 41.31% 564
20-660 University No. 3 447 67.02% 220 32.98% 667
20-665 University No. 4 179 58.88% 125 41.12% 304
20-670 University No. 5 622 60.45% 407 39.55% 1,029
District 20 - Absentee 750 75.38% 245 24.62% 995
District 20 - Early Voting 393 68.71% 179 31.29% 572
District 20  - Question 88 60.27% 58 39.73% 146

State of Alaska - Total 2,917 65.48% 1,538 34.52% 4,455
State - Total 2,917 65.48% 1,538 34.52% 4,455

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 31 of 32



District Court JD3 - Traini    

Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 215 1,032
20-655 University No. 2 702 3,922
20-660 University No. 3 804 3,011
20-665 University No. 4 365 1,584
20-670 University No. 5 1,233 4,668
District 20 - Absentee 1,252 0
District 20 - Early Voting 686 0
District 20  - Question 212 0

State of Alaska - Total 5,469 14,217
State - Total 5,469 14,217

Precinct YE
S

 NO  To
ta

l V
ot

es

State
State of Alaska

20-650 University No. 1 106 60.92% 68 39.08% 174
20-655 University No. 2 305 54.66% 253 45.34% 558
20-660 University No. 3 434 65.46% 229 34.54% 663
20-665 University No. 4 168 55.81% 133 44.19% 301
20-670 University No. 5 598 58.40% 426 41.60% 1,024
District 20 - Absentee 729 73.64% 261 26.36% 990
District 20 - Early Voting 384 67.37% 186 32.63% 570
District 20  - Question 86 59.72% 58 40.28% 144

State of Alaska - Total 2,810 63.52% 1,614 36.48% 4,424
State - Total 2,810 63.52% 1,614 36.48% 4,424

11/30/2022 2:08:29 PMPage: 32 of 32


